| Purchase Order # | 251624 | | | | SWITTED SCHOOL | • |
|--|--|---|-----------------------------------|--------------|--------------------------------|--------------|
| Mt. Diablo Unified S 1936 Carlotta Drive Concord, CA 94519 | chool District | | | | | NSING |
| Independent Se Master Contrac | | Amendment No | 03 | to | | |
| | ntered into between the MidDUSD entered into an Ag, 20 24 ar | greement with CONT | RACTOR for | professiona | l services on | ology |
| ✓ CONTR | services, materials, produc | the following amend | ded services. (ach additional | pages as ne | | nal results, |
| inconsist | be of work is attached as Etent with this Agreement). | | ed by reference | to the exten | nt that it is subordinate to a | nd not |
| 2. Terms: (Che The contexpiration | eck and complete ONE of tract term is extended by a on date is | n additional | | (day | s/weeks/months), and the a | mended |
| _ | tract term is unchanged. | ONE of the autions h | alow This are | | only be changed if there is | a also a |
| change to the | e above Services OR Term nended by an | | | of \$ | | s also a |
| The contract contract amo | amount is amended by an unt. | ✓ increase of | decrease | of \$ | 17,000.00 to ori | ginal |
| The amended | l contract 🗸 amount 🔲 | rate is now \$ | 62,608.00 |) | _ | |
| in full force a | and effect as originally star | ted. | | | t(s) if any, shall remain und | changed and |
| No. Date | History: This contract h General Descrip | as previously been at tion of Reason for A | | | unt of Increase/Decrease | |
| 01 1/31/25 | Increase due to add | dition of Academic Assessm | ent services | \$ | 12,000.00 | |
| 02 4/16/25 | Increase due to add | dition of Academic Assessm | ent services | \$ \$ | 25,000.00 | |
| | ature by the Superintender | | t shall be made | to Contrac | tor until it is approved. App | proval |
| By: Budget Administr | By: | intendent or Designee | By: | 2 | Docket Number | - 350 |
| Date: | Date: | | Date:_ | 5/9/2025 | Date: | |